Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-03014

Braided Sleeving, Expandable, Fray Resistant, 1" Dia, PET, Black, 50 ft/reel

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

170-03014

BSPSC100

Black (BK)

«Cuts with scissors without fraying ends enables field installations without need
for hot knife. sExpands to 150% of easy installation and reduced assembly
time requirements. «Material construction offers excellent abrasion and
cut-through protection as well as inertness to common chemicals and fungus.

reel

A versatile and economical general purpose sleeving that resists fraying when
cut with ordinary scissors. For use in automotive, industrial and computer
applications where the wires, cables and hoses being covered endure frequent
handling. It is suited for situations where access to a hot knife is either
impractical or impossible.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (imperial)

Diameter D (metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Braided Sleeving, Expandable, Fray Resistant, 1" Dia, PET, Black, 50 ft/reel

BSPSC100-PET-BK

50.0

15.2

0.75

19.1

1.19

30.2

1.0

254

254

Polyester (PET)

PET

UL 94 VO



Halogen free Yes

Operating Temperature (Metric) -94°F to +257°F (-70°C to +125°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33) Yes

ROHS Complaint Yes

UL Recognized (US) Yes

Package Quantity(Imperial) 50

Package Quantity (Metric) 15.24

Customs Number 5808100000

Weight (Metric) 0.28

Weight (Imperial) 0.62
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